
HOLIDAY CALENDAR 

 

 2020 – 2021 SEASON 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Halloween 

 

 

We will have class on 

Saturday, October 31, 2020. 

 

“Happy Halloween” 

 

 

 

Thanksgiving Vacation Closed Monday, November 23, 2020 

thru Saturday, November 28, 2020. 

Reopen Monday, November 30, 2020. 

  

Christmas Vacation Closed Saturday, December 19, 2020 

thru Saturday January 2, 2021.  

Reopen Monday, January 4, 2021. 

  

Mardi Gras Vacation Closed Saturday, February 13, 2021 

thru, Saturday, February 20, 2021.   

Reopen Monday, February 22, 2021. 

  

Easter Vacation Closed Thursday, April 1, 2021 

thru Wednesday, April 7, 2021.   

Reopen Thursday, April 8, 2021. 

 

 

In case of inclement weather, the Dancing School, will follow 

the Jefferson Parish Public School Closing System. 


